REGION 8 AAA XC MEET - GIRLS

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 May River High School Girls 00:21:03.64 25
2 Bluffton High School Girls 00:21:05.31 30
3 Battery Creek High Girls 00:24:40.68 81
4 Wade Hampton High Girls 00:27:13.81 105
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Team Results

REGION 8 AAA XC MEET - GIRLS

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score
1 May River High School Girls 00:21:03.64 10 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score
1 1 7 Madison Lewellen 00:20:29.90 1
2 2 82 Victoria Sosa 00:20:31.04 2
3 3 78 Emma Peluso 00:20:32.80 3
4 9 74 Gracyn Drury 00:21:32.25 9
5 10 80 Fabiana Ribera 00:22:12.22 10
6 16 75 Flemetis Sadie 00:24:09.31 (16)
7 17 81 Anna Camden Shirley 00:24:14.65 n
2 Bluffton High School Girls 00:21:05.31 9 30
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score
1 4 101 Liza Malcolm 00:20:39.01 4
2 5 96 Perla Jimenez 00:21:05.28 5
3 6 98 Kaitlyn Mcdonagh 00:21:07.04 6
4 7 94 Megan Burriss 00:21:13.02 7
5 8 93 Kelsey Brandt 00:21:22.22 8
6 12 100 Jennyfer Rodriguez 00:22:53.13 (12)
’ 14 99 Rachel Riddle 00:23:31.78 (14)
3 Battery Creek High Girls 00:24:40.68 8 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score
1 1 69  Gabrielle Huggins 00:22:50.40 11
2 13 66 Brilie Barker 00:23:28.86 13
3 15 68 Adriana Heath 00:23:47.41 15
4 22 67 Tiana Gray 00:25:05.57 18
5 29 72 Taa|iyah Preston 00:28:11.18 24
6 30 65 Daje Bartley 00:28:11.27 (25)
7 31 70 Zoe Huggins 00:28:44.19 (26)
4 Wade Hampton High Girls 00:27:13.81 7 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score
1 23 91 Sydney Tuten 00:25:17.24 19
2 25 84 Carolina Altman 00:27:15.50 20
3 26 88 Carter Laffitte 00:27:37.49 21
4 27 58 Raven Crosby 00:27:59.32 22
5 28 86 Leigh Anna Brown 00:27:59.51 23
6 32 89 Jaclyn Skinner 00:28:56.65 27)
7 34 85 Annie Bray Bennett 00:29:53.42 (28)
Printed: 10/18/2017 8:17:48 PM Page: 2 of 3



Individual Overall Results

REGION 8 AAA XC MEET - GIRLS

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 77
2 2 82
3 3 78
4 4 101
5 5 96
6 6 98
7 7 94
8 8 93
9 9 74

10 10 80
11 11 69
12 (12) 100
13 13 66
14 (14) 99
15 15 68
16 (16) 75
17 (17) 81
18 0 97
19 0 95
20 0 76
21 0 83
22 18 67
23 19 91
24 0 79
25 20 84
26 21 88
27 22 58
28 23 86
29 24 72
30 (25) 65
31 (26) 70
32 (27) 89
33 0 71
34 (28) 85

Madison Lewellen
Victoria Sosa
Emma Peluso
Liza Malcolm
Perla Jimenez
Kaitlyn Mcdonagh
Megan Burriss
Kelsey Brandt
Gracyn Drury
Fabiana Ribera
Gabrielle Huggins
Jennyfer Rodriguez
Brilie Barker
Rachel Riddle
Adriana Heath
Flemetis Sadie
Anna Camden Shirley
Josie Lidie
Natasha Esselstein
Horton Hailey
Margaret Zendzian
Tiana Gray
Sydney Tuten
Olivia Peluso
Carolina Altman
Carter Laffitte
Raven Crosby
Leigh Anna Brown
Taaliyah Preston
Daje Bartley

Zoe Huggins
Jaclyn Skinner
Abigail Mckay

Annie Bray Bennett

00:20:29.90
00:20:31.04
00:20:32.80
00:20:39.01
00:21:05.28
00:21:07.04
00:21:13.02
00:21:22.22
00:21:32.25
00:22:12.22
00:22:50.40
00:22:53.13
00:23:28.86
00:23:31.78
00:23:47.41
00:24:09.31
00:24:14.65
00:24:16.31
00:24:23.53
00:24:30.71
00:24:51.27
00:25:05.57
00:25:17.24
00:25:31.42
00:27:15.50
00:27:37.49
00:27:59.32
00:27:59.51
00:28:11.18
00:28:11.27
00:28:44.19
00:28:56.65
00:29:40.33
00:29:53.42
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